
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHEMICAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197104130000
13870

04/13/1971
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SEABOARD
COAST LINE
RR CO

316 836

197108070000
32590

08/07/1971
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO.

318 453

197708010000
78750

08/01/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO

367 892

197708010000
78780

08/01/1977
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO

337 892

197903090000
29330

03/09/1979
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
POWER CO

29 828

197903140000
31510

03/14/1979
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SEABOARD
COAST LINE
R.R.

389 300

198102060000
13470

02/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO

409 707

198107060000
73710

07/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALABAMA
POWER CO

41 321

198105220000
57520

05/22/1981
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO

412 675

198111020001
16280

11/02/1981
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO

416 593

198208060000
85270

08/06/1982
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
GAS CORP

422 434

198502040000
27800

02/04/1985
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALABAMA
POWER CO
ETAL

16 916

198606120001
48720

06/12/1986
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BHAM
CELLULAR
TELEPHONE C

14 574

198606230001
58310

06/23/1986
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO

77 690

198801210000
20920

01/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
POWER CO

168 232

199003290000
87430

03/29/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BIRMINGHAM
CELLULAR
TELEP

25 38

199003290000
87450

03/29/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BIRMINGHAM
CELLULAR
TELEP

25 37

199004040000
94730

04/04/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BHAM
CELLULAR
TELEPHONE

285 672

199006110001
63450

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

295 197

199006110001
63610

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAMPION,
RAYMOND H.

295 197

199006110001
63720

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

295 197

199006110001
63700

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

295 197

199006110001
63710

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

295 197

199006110001
63760

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOOKS, JOY
E.

295 197



199006110001
63780

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

295 197

199006110001
63790

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOBLEY,
JAMES

295 197

199006110001
63820

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

295 197

199006110001
63800

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN,
DOUGLAS D.

295 197

199006110001
63810

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOWERY,
PAUL

295 197

199006110001
63850

06/11/1990
12:00:00 AM

CHEMICAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

295 197


