Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHEMICAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197104130000 13870	04/13/1971 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEABOARD COAST LINE RR CO	316	836				·
197108070000 32590	08/07/1971 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO.	318	453				
197708010000 78750	08/01/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO	367	892				
197708010000 78780	08/01/1977 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO	337	892				
197903090000 29330	03/09/1979 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA POWER CO	29	828				
197903140000 31510	03/14/1979 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEABOARD COAST LINE R.R.	389	300				
198102060000 13470	02/06/1981 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO	409	707				
198107060000 73710	07/06/1981 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALABAMA POWER CO	41	321				
198105220000 57520	05/22/1981 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO	412	675				
198111020001 16280	11/02/1981 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO	416	593				
198208060000 85270	08/06/1982 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA GAS CORP	422	434				
198502040000 27800	02/04/1985 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALABAMA POWER CO ETAL	16	916				
198606120001 48720	06/12/1986 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BHAM CELLULAR TELEPHONE C	14	574				
198606230001 58310	06/23/1986 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO	77	690				
198801210000 20920	01/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA POWER CO	168	232				
199003290000 87430	03/29/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BIRMINGHAM CELLULAR TELEP	25	38				
199003290000 87450	03/29/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BIRMINGHAM CELLULAR TELEP	25	37				
199004040000 94730	04/04/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BHAM CELLULAR TELEPHONE	285	672				
199006110001 63450	06/11/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	295	197				
199006110001 63610	06/11/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAMPION, RAYMOND H.	295	197				
199006110001 63720	06/11/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	295	197				
199006110001 63700	06/11/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	295	197				
199006110001 63710	06/11/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	295	197				
199006110001 63760	06/11/1990 12:00:00 AM	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOOKS, JOY E.	295	197				

199006110001 63780	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	295	197		
199006110001 63790	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOBLEY, JAMES	295	197		
199006110001 63820	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	295	197		
199006110001 63800	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN, DOUGLAS D.	295	197		
199006110001 63810	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOWERY, PAUL	295	197		
199006110001 63850	CHEMICAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	295	197		